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                   Head Coach    Assistant Coach 
        Mike Grammatikos                Tony Nicolaou  

       scarboroughsharksu18aa@gmail.com        tnicolaou22@hotmail.com 
               416.917.2950      416.722.2220  

 
Assistant / Positional Coaches 

     Mark Evangilista         Jessica Hartwick               Brent Smith         Brodie Barrick 
coachmarksaysskate.com  Jessica.Hartwick@ryerson.ca     basmith22@gmail.com     Brodie.Barrick@ryerson.ca 

       416.455.1063            416.993.4486  647.808.7249                     416.624.8711 
       Goalie Coach 

 
            Manager            Team/Player Support 

                    Jennifer Morris        Brad Morris 
                    Jennifer.Morris@Grote.com  Brad.Morris@ladiesfirsthockeyfoundation.com  

                    416.805.6988      416.407.8054 
 

Team Trainers 
 Kristin Krowchuk 

                               Michelle Arscott 
               Julie Tugnutt-Moir 
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Shark Pride 

U18 AA 
FORWARDS 

Kylie Moir 

Forward/W, Ajax 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Emi Gonczaruk 

Forward/C, Scarborough 

Celena Mickevicius 

Forward/C, Toronto 

Payten Vitor 

Forward/W, Toronto 

Niav Serjeantson 

Forward/W, Markham 

Hannah Coyle 

Forward/C, Scarborough 

Lauren Gilbert 

Forward/W, Courtice 

Elise Piper 

Forward/C&W, Ajax 

Lia Henry 

Forward/Def, Courtice 
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Shark Pride 

U18 AA 
DEFENCE &  

GOALIES 

  

Charlotte Cloutier 

Defence, Scarborough 

  

Alison Williamson 

Defence, Brooklin 

  

Mandy Scullion 

Defence, Scarborough 

  

Ruby Mitchell 

Defence, Stouffville 

  

Jenna Smith 

Defence, Markham 

  

Paige Fong 

Defence, Pickering 

  

Kaitlyn Windover 

Goalie, Toronto 

  

Sandra Raymond 

Goalie, Scarborough 

  

Morgan Arscott 

Defence, Oshawa 
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